 lehmann

210@ efficiency IT solutions

SOUNDEX 19 "STUDIO RACK ACOUSTIC, 12 HU

SKU

Produkt Verfiigbarkeit
Belastbarkeit in kg
HE/U

Breite/width
Tiefe/depth
Hoéhe/height

kw

Segmentation

Soundex Studio RackAcoustics

e Soundproofed with 3 fans

e Interior lining with flame retardant acoustic foam
e 19" mounting angles

e Lockable glass front door and closed back door

e Cable entries up and down

e Grounding set

e Dual pulleys with 2 locks

e Color: matt white

MR-MW-6106
delivery time 1-2 weeks

12
600
1020
660

https://www.lehmann-it.de/en/soundex-19-studio-rack-akustik-12-mr-mw-6106.html



